
Faculty of Dentistry 
Graduate Faculty Members (2023-2024) 

Graduate faculty 
May serve as sole/major supervisor of doctoral theses and master’s theses. 

Name E-mail address Links to research info 

A. Agur anne.agur@utoronto.ca Research profile 

L. Avivi-Arber Limor.Avivi-Arber@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

A. Azarpazhooh Amir.Azarpazhooh@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

L. Bozec laurent.bozec@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

T. Bressmann tim.bressmann@utoronto.ca Research profile 

K. Carneiro Karina.Carneiro@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

M.J. Casas michael.casas@sickkids.ca 
Faculty profile 
SickKids staff profile 

I. Cioffi Iacopo.Cioffi@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Cioffi Lab website 

D.G. Cvitkovitch Dennis.Cvitkovitch@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

L. Dempster L.Dempster@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

D.A. Deporter Douglas.Deporter@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

P. Dos Santos pauloh.dossantos@utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

Y. Finer Yoav.Finer@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

B. Ganss Bernhard.Ganss@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

M. Glogauer Michael.Glogauer@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

S-G. Gong sg.gong@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

M. Grynpas marc.grynpas@utoronto.ca 
Research profile 
Grynpas Lab website 

D. Haas Daniel.Haas@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

B. Hinz Boris.Hinz@utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Hinz Lab website 

mailto:anne.agur@utoronto.ca
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/3469-anne-agur/about
mailto:Limor.Avivi-Arber@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/limor-avivi-arber
mailto:Amir.Azarpazhooh@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/amir-azarpazhooh
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/17905-amir-azarpazhooh
mailto:laurent.bozec@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/laurent-bozec
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/1070-laurent-bozec
mailto:tim.bressmann@utoronto.ca
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/11306-tim-bressmann
mailto:Karina.Carneiro@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/karina-carneiro
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/651-karina-carneiro
mailto:michael.casas@sickkids.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/michael-casas
https://www.sickkids.ca/en/staff/c/mike-casas/
mailto:Iacopo.Cioffi@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/iacopo-cioffi
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/22997-iacopo-cioffi
https://www.painresearchcentre.org/cioffi-lab
mailto:Dennis.Cvitkovitch@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/dennis-cvitkovitch
mailto:L.Dempster@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/laura-dempster
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/246-laura-dempster
mailto:Douglas.Deporter@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/douglas-deporter
mailto:pauloh.dossantos@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/paulo-henrique-dos-santos
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/48930-paulo-henrique-dos-santos
mailto:Yoav.Finer@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/yoav-finer
mailto:Bernhard.Ganss@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/bernhard-ganss
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/23934-bernhard-ganss
mailto:Michael.Glogauer@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/michael-glogauer
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/10804-michael-glogauer
mailto:sg.gong@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/siew-ging-gong
mailto:marc.grynpas@utoronto.ca
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/6202-marc-grynpas
https://research.lunenfeld.ca/grynpas/
mailto:Daniel.Haas@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/daniel-haas
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/6296-daniel-haas
mailto:Boris.Hinz@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/boris-hinz
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/24096-boris-hinz/about
http://hinzlab.com/


A. Kishen Anil.Kishen@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Kishen Lab website 

E. Lam Ernest.Lam@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

H.P. Lawrence Herenia.Lawrence@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

C. Lévesque Celine.Levesque@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Levesque Lab instagram 

M. Magalhaes Marco.Magalhaes@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Magalhaes Lab website 

M.F. Manolson M.Manolson@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Bonelab website 

C.A.G. McCulloch christopher.mcculloch@utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

M. Moayedi M.Moayedi@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Moayedi Lab website 

T. Moriarty Tara.Moriarty@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Moriarty Lab website 

S. Peel Sean.Peel@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

A. Prakki Anuradha.Prakki@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

C. Quiñonez Carlos.Quinonez@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

J.P. Santerre Paul.Santerre@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Santerre Lab website 

B.J. Sessle barry.sessle@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

A. Seth arun.seth@utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

P. Sherman philip.sherman@sickkids.ca 
Research profile 
Sherman Lab website 

A Shrestha annie.shrestha@utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

C. Simmons c.simmons@utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Simmons Lab website 

E. Sone eli.sone@utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 
Sone Lab website 

H.C. Tenenbaum Howard.Tenenbaum@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

mailto:Anil.Kishen@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/anil-kishen
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/14850-anil-kishen/about
https://thekishenlab.org/
mailto:Ernest.Lam@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/ernest-lam
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/4288-ernest-lam
mailto:Herenia.Lawrence@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/herenia-p-lawrence
mailto:Celine.Levesque@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/celine-m-levesque
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/12070-celine-levesque
https://www.instagram.com/levesque_lab/?hl=en
mailto:Marco.Magalhaes@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/marco-magalhaes
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/17419-marco-magalhaes
https://magalhaeslab.org/
mailto:M.Manolson@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/morris-manolson
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/14375-morris-manolson
https://utorontobonelab.wordpress.com/lab-members/morris-manolson/
mailto:christopher.mcculloch@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/christopher-mcculloch
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/5769-christopher-mcculloch
mailto:M.Moayedi@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/massieh-moayedi
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/14764-massieh-moayedi
https://www.painresearchcentre.org/moayedi-lab
mailto:Tara.Moriarty@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/tara-moriarty
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/18871-tara-moriarty
http://moriartylab.org/
mailto:Sean.Peel@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/sean-peel
mailto:Anuradha.Prakki@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/anuradha-prakki
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/21991-anuradha-prakki
mailto:Carlos.Quinonez@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/carlos-quinonez
mailto:Paul.Santerre@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/paul-santerre
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/21059-paul-santerre
https://www.santerrelab.com/
mailto:barry.sessle@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/barry-sessle
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/4334-barry-sessle
mailto:arun.seth@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/arun-seth
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/19015-arun-seth
mailto:philip.sherman@sickkids.ca
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/5034-philip-sherman
https://lab.research.sickkids.ca/sherman/
mailto:annie.shrestha@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/annie-shrestha
mailto:c.simmons@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/craig-simmons
https://cml.mie.utoronto.ca/
mailto:eli.sone@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/eli-sone
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/12215-eli-sone
http://www.sonelab.bme.utoronto.ca/
mailto:Howard.Tenenbaum@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/howard-tenenbaum


Associate members (without restrictions) 
May serve as sole/major supervisor of master’s theses.  
(May not serve as sole/major supervisor of doctoral theses.) 

Name E-mail address Links to research info 

P. Andrews paul.andrews@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

E. Barrett edward.barrett@utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

B. Basrani Bettina.Basrani@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

G. Bradley Grace.Bradley@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

M. Caminiti Marco.Caminiti@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

R. Carmichael rcarmichael@hollandbloorview.ca Faculty profile 

D. Chvartszaid David.Chvartszaid@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

M. Goldberg M.Goldberg@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

G. Kulkarni G.Kulkarni@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

A. Laporte audrey.laporte@utoronto.ca Research profile 

I. Leong Iona.Leong@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

V. Mendes vanessa.mendes@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

H. Nainar Hashim.Nainar@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

S. Perschbacher Kristina.Perschbacher@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

S. Singhal sonica.singhal@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

E. Somogyi-Ganss e.s.ganss@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

K. Stevens kyle.stevens@sickkids.ca SickKids staff profile 

S. Suri Sunjay.Suri@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

S. Sutherland susan.sutherland@utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

L.E. Tam Laura.Tam@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

M. Wong Michelle.Wong@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Faculty profile 
Research profile 

C. Yarascavitch C.Yarascavitch@dentistry.utoronto.ca Faculty profile 

 

mailto:paul.andrews@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/paul-andrews
mailto:edward.barrett@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/edward-barrett
mailto:Bettina.Basrani@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/bettina-basrani
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/12748-bettina-basrani
mailto:Grace.Bradley@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/grace-bradley
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/20256-grace-bradley
mailto:Marco.Caminiti@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/marco-caminiti
mailto:rcarmichael@hollandbloorview.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/robert-carmichael
mailto:David.Chvartszaid@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/david-chvartszaid
mailto:M.Goldberg@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/michael-goldberg
mailto:G.Kulkarni@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/gajanan-kulkarni
mailto:audrey.laporte@utoronto.ca
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/8901-audrey-laporte/about
mailto:Iona.Leong@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/iona-leong
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/16731-iona-leong
mailto:vanessa.mendes@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/vanessa-c-mendes
mailto:Hashim.Nainar@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/hashim-nainar
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/6384-hashim-nainar
mailto:Kristina.Perschbacher@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/susanne-perschbacher
mailto:sonica.singhal@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/sonica-singhal
mailto:e.s.ganss@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/eszter-somogyi-ganss
mailto:kyle.stevens@sickkids.ca
https://www.sickkids.ca/en/staff/s/kyle-stevens/
mailto:Sunjay.Suri@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/sunjay-suri
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/12271-sunjay-suri
mailto:susan.sutherland@utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/susan-sutherland-0
mailto:Laura.Tam@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/laura-tam
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/7915-laura-tam/about
mailto:Michelle.Wong@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/michelle-wong
https://discover.research.utoronto.ca/17601-michelle-wong
mailto:C.Yarascavitch@dentistry.utoronto.ca
https://www.dentistry.utoronto.ca/faculty-profiles/carilynne-yarascavitch

